

## City of Sheboygan Marina and Riverfront Slips Fee Schedule

Slip Rates	Charter Rate	Pleasure Rate
25ft (Electric/Water)	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00
25ft Discount (non-electric/water)	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00
30ft	\$2040.00	\$1,700.00
35ft	\$2,520.00	\$2,100.00
40ft	\$3,240.00	\$2,700.00
45ft	\$3,960.00	\$3,300.00
50ft	\$4,400.00	\$3,700.00
T dock (55ft minimum)	\$90.00 per foot	\$75.00 per foot
Sport Ports (Jet Ski)	\$600.00	\$500.00
Slip Rates (Half Season July 15-October 15)	Charter Rate	Pleasure Rate
25ft (Electric/Water)	\$900.00	\$750.00
25ft Discount (non-electric/water)	\$600.00	\$500.00
30ft	\$1,020.00	\$850.00
35ft	\$1,260.00	\$1,050.00
40ft	\$1,620.00	\$1,350.00
45ft	\$1,980.00	\$1,650.00
50ft	\$2,200.00	\$1,850.00
T dock (55ft minimum)	\$45.00 per foot	\$37.50 per foot
Sport Ports (Jet Ski)	\$600.00	\$500.00
Monthly Rates		
25ft (Electric/Water)		\$1,050.00
25ft Discount (non-electric/water)		\$1,050.00
30ft		\$1, 260.00
35ft		\$1,470.00

40ft	\$1,680.00
45ft	\$1,889.60
50ft	\$2,100.00
T dock (55ft minimum)	\$75.00 per foot
Sport Ports (Jet Ski)	\$300.00

Transient Fees (\$1.75/ft up to 90ft, \$2.00/ft over 100ft)	Rate
25ft Discount (non-electric/water)	\$35.00
25ft	\$43.75
30ft	\$52.50
35ft	\$61.25
40ft	\$70.00
45ft	\$78.75
50ft	\$87.50
60ft	\$105.00
70ft	\$122.50
80ft	\$140.00
90ft	\$157.50
100ft	\$200.00

Miscellaneous Fees	Rate	
Pump-out Service	\$15.00/Non-Slip Tenant	
	Free/Slip Tenants	
Daily Launch Pass	\$8.00	
Annual Launch Pass (Resident)	\$60.00	
Annual Launch Pass (Non-Resident)	\$70.00	
Fuel Surcharge	*Market Rate	
	*\$0.10 Discount/Gallon	
	for Slip Tenants	
Marina Upstairs Venue Rental	\$500.00/day	

**Note:** Charters will pay a rate of 20% more based on the increased demands on city services and the facilities, unless otherwise indicated.

Revised July 1, 2024 (Res. 33-24-25)